
San Joaquin County Online Tax Sale
Auction Starts Mar 16th @ 11AM (ET)

Auction ID APN
County Item 

No
 Minimum Bid 

 Auction Ends 
Mar 18th (ET) 

Property Address City

981622 001-190-650-000 1  $             5,500.00 1:00 PM Situs: 26263 N THORNTON RD THORNTON
981623 017-140-650-000 2  $           69,000.00 1:00 PM Situs: 6100 E DOUGHERTY RD ACAMPO
981624 017-140-670-000 3  $             9,500.00 1:00 PM Situs: 6230 E DOUGHERTY RD ACAMPO
981625 035-100-100-000 4  $             9,000.00 1:00 PM Situs: 201 N LOMA DR LODI
981626 041-050-290-000 5  $             3,500.00 1:00 PM Situs: 308 FORREST AV LODI
981627 051-380-050-000 7  $           11,000.00 1:00 PM Situs: 8938 E ST RT 12 HY UNINC-VICTOR

981628

051-380-100-000 
& 051-380-110-
000 8 & 9  $             5,500.00 1:00 PM 8951 & 8955 E EMIL ST UNINC-VICTOR

981629 055-070-210-000 10  $           96,500.00 1:00 PM Situs: 9220 W ST RT 12 HY LODI
981630 068-330-440-000 12  $           39,000.00 1:00 PM Situs: 3468 MESA VERDE CI STOCKTON
981631 084-220-080-000 14  $             5,500.00 1:00 PM Situs: 10431 ARIANNE DR STOCKTON
981632 086-020-090-000 15  $           18,500.00 1:00 PM Situs: 4801 E QUASHNICK RD STOCKTON
981633 090-190-260-000 16  $           27,000.00 1:15 PM Situs: 2314 HOLLYWOOD DR STOCKTON
981634 090-210-080-000 17  $             4,500.00 1:15 PM Situs: 2619 NEUBOURG CT STOCKTON
981635 091-250-050-000 18  $           10,000.00 1:15 PM Situs: 18901 E GRACE ST LINDEN
981636 091-270-380-000 19  $             4,000.00 1:15 PM Situs: 19302 E FRONT ST LINDEN
981637 096-200-050-000 20  $             6,500.00 1:15 PM Situs: 1766 BONAIRE CI STOCKTON

981638 097-620-320-000 21  $             7,000.00 1:15 PM Situs: 6724 PLYMOUTH RD #34 STOCKTON 
981639 109-240-200-000 23  $           27,500.00 1:15 PM Situs: 2857 W INMAN AV STOCKTON
981640 109-250-290-000 24  $           19,500.00 1:15 PM Situs: 2906 W CHRISTINA AV STOCKTON
981641 117-170-090-000 25  $           12,500.00 1:15 PM Situs: 1903 N STANFORD AV STOCKTON
981642 119-035-200-000 26  $           28,000.00 1:15 PM Situs: 2365 E ALPINE AV STOCKTON
981643 119-220-250-000 28  $           16,500.00 1:15 PM Situs: 2530 E FLORIDA AV UNINC-STOCKTON
981644 119-270-050-000 29  $           10,500.00 1:30 PM Situs: 2210 N TOTTEN AV STOCKTON
981645 122-030-070-000 30  $           20,500.00 1:30 PM Situs: 10330 N CHILDRESS RD STOCKTON
981646 124-240-260-000 31  $           14,000.00 1:30 PM Situs: 3339 MT REBA CT STOCKTON

981647 125-130-200-000 32  $           32,000.00 1:30 PM Situs: 65 E NOBLE ST STOCKTON
981648 128-180-080-000 33  $           13,000.00 1:30 PM Situs: 2630 JEREMY CT STOCKTON
981649 133-032-570-000 34  $             6,500.00 1:30 PM Situs: 1220 OCCIDENTAL #1 AV STOCKTON

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/SanJoaquin



San Joaquin County Online Tax Sale
Auction Starts Mar 16th @ 11AM (ET)

Auction ID APN
County Item 

No
 Minimum Bid 

 Auction Ends 
Mar 18th (ET) 

Property Address City

981650 133-044-050-000 36  $           20,000.00 1:30 PM Situs: 2854 RAYMOND AV STOCKTON
981651 133-411-120-000 37  $           19,000.00 1:30 PM Situs: 1812 MONTE DIABLO AV STOCKTON
981652 135-060-400-000 38  $             8,000.00 1:30 PM Situs: 1643 W FLORA ST STOCKTON
981653 137-130-120-000 39  $           57,500.00 1:30 PM Situs: 1035 N COMMERCE ST STOCKTON
981654 137-360-580-000 40  $             1,500.00 1:30 PM Situs: NO SITUS NO SITUS

981655 139-162-010-000 41  $           28,000.00 1:45 PM Situs: NO SITUS NO SITUS
981656 139-360-030-000 42  $           34,500.00 1:45 PM Situs: 333 CHANNEL ST STOCKTON
981657 143-451-130-000 43  $           19,500.00 1:45 PM Situs: 2707 ANITA ST STOCKTON
981658 143-460-150-000 44  $           16,000.00 1:45 PM Situs: 845 N GOLDEN GATE AV STOCKTON
981659 147-050-770-000 45  $           36,500.00 1:45 PM Situs: ANDERSON ST STOCKTON

981660 147-073-110-000 46  $           39,500.00 1:45 PM Situs: 519 W CLAY ST STOCKTON

981661 147-220-080-000 47  $         150,000.00 1:45 PM Situs: 702 S SAN JOAQUIN ST STOCKTON
981662 147-240-050-000 48  $             3,500.00 1:45 PM Situs: 440 E WORTH ST STOCKTON
981663 147-280-200-000 49  $         384,000.00 1:45 PM Situs: 616 E ANDERSON ST STOCKTON
981664 147-300-070-000 50  $         190,500.00 1:45 PM Situs: NO SITUS NO SITUS

981665 149-270-550-000 51  $         182,000.00 1:45 PM Situs: 635 S AURORA ST STOCKTON
981666 149-270-590-000 52  $           45,500.00 2:00 PM Situs: 760 E HAZELTON AV STOCKTON

981667 149-270-610-000 53  $         147,000.00 2:00 PM Situs: 816 E HAZELTON AV STOCKTON
981668 149-270-620-000 54  $           12,500.00 2:00 PM Situs: 822 E HAZELTON AV STOCKTON
981669 149-270-630-000 55  $           15,000.00 2:00 PM Situs: 826 E HAZELTON AV STOCKTON

981670 149-270-640-000 56  $           18,000.00 2:00 PM Situs: 830 E HAZELTON AV STOCKTON
981671 149-270-650-000 57  $           33,000.00 2:00 PM Situs: 850 E HAZELTON AV STOCKTON
981672 151-042-180-000 58  $           15,500.00 2:00 PM Situs: 1211 E ACACIA ST STOCKTON
981673 151-120-020-000 59  $             4,500.00 2:00 PM Situs: EAST OF CENTER STOCKTON

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/SanJoaquin



San Joaquin County Online Tax Sale
Auction Starts Mar 16th @ 11AM (ET)
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County Item 
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 Auction Ends 
Mar 18th (ET) 

Property Address City

981674

151-120-620-000 
Formerly           
151-120-030-000 60  $           13,000.00 2:00 PM Situs: NO SITUS NO SITUS

981675 151-205-130-000 61  $           13,500.00 2:00 PM Situs: 1201 E MAIN ST STOCKTON
981676 151-205-140-000 62  $         149,500.00 2:00 PM Situs: 18 N PILGRIM ST STOCKTON
981677 151-240-140-000 63  $           41,000.00 2:15 PM Situs: 1123 E WASHINGTON ST STOCKTON
981678 151-310-150-000 64  $           17,000.00 2:15 PM Situs: 1412 E TAYLOR ST STOCKTON
981679 151-360-130-000 65  $           30,500.00 2:15 PM Situs: 1140 E CLAY ST STOCKTON
981680 153-270-350-000 67  $           25,500.00 2:15 PM Situs: 2461 W MINER AV STOCKTON
981681 155-130-070-000 68  $             9,000.00 2:15 PM Situs: 903 S A ST STOCKTON
981682 155-270-300-000 69  $             7,000.00 2:15 PM Situs: 2147 E HAZELTON AV STOCKTON
981683 155-360-340-000 70  $           11,000.00 2:15 PM Situs: 2321 E CHURCH ST STOCKTON
981684 157-124-050-000 72  $           15,000.00 2:15 PM Situs: 3136 E ANDERSON ST STOCKTON
981685 157-331-160-000 73  $           24,000.00 2:15 PM Situs: 108 S OLIVE AV STOCKTON
981686 159-081-220-000 74  $             9,500.00 2:15 PM Situs: 848 S SINCLAIR AV STOCKTON
981687 159-250-430-000 75  $           13,000.00 2:15 PM Situs: 5314 E ARDELLE AV STOCKTON

981688 163-220-440-000 77  $           22,000.00 2:30 PM Situs: 1638 S ARGONAUT ST
1638 S ARGONAUT 
ST

981689 163-220-460-000 78  $           43,000.00 2:30 PM Situs: NO SITUS NO SITUS
981690 164-240-280-000 79  $             8,500.00 2:30 PM Situs: 3518 POTTERY CT STOCKTON
981691 165-060-030-000 80  $           11,000.00 2:30 PM Situs: 1718 S LINCOLN ST STOCKTON
981692 165-220-010-000 81  $         114,500.00 2:30 PM Situs: 2357 S EL DORADO ST STOCKTON
981693 165-261-010-000 82  $           71,500.00 2:30 PM Situs: 582 W NINTH ST STOCKTON
981694 167-043-010-000 83  $             4,000.00 2:30 PM Situs: 206 E FOURTH ST STOCKTON
981695 167-070-270-000 85  $             8,500.00 2:30 PM Situs: 2430 S CALIFORNIA ST STOCKTON
981696 167-111-060-000 86  $           69,500.00 2:30 PM Situs: 1831 S CALIFORNIA ST STOCKTON

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/SanJoaquin



San Joaquin County Online Tax Sale
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 Auction Ends 
Mar 18th (ET) 

Property Address City

981697

167-183-030-000, 
167-183-050-000, 
167-183-150-000, 
167-184-030-000, 
167-184-040-000, 
167-184-050-000 
& 167-184-150-
000 87 - 93  $         270,000.00 2:30 PM

Situs: 930 E DR MARTIN LUTHER 
KING JR BL, 904 & 906 & 936 E 
FIRST ST STOCKTON

981698 167-195-080-000 94  $             2,000.00 2:30 PM Situs: 1702 S AURORA ST STOCKTON
981699 167-200-140-000 95  $           17,000.00 2:45 PM Situs: 725 E FIFTH ST STOCKTON
981700 171-123-010-000 96  $             9,500.00 2:45 PM Situs: 2404 E SIXTH ST STOCKTON
981701 171-140-170-000 97  $             2,500.00 2:45 PM Situs: 1931 E EIGHTH ST STOCKTON

981702

175-160-160-000 
& 175-160-170-
000 101 & 102  $         195,000.00 2:45 PM Situs: 3519 S MOURFIELD AV STOCKTON

981703 175-250-490-000 103  $             9,000.00 2:45 PM Situs: 156 CLAYTON AV STOCKTON
981704 177-223-080-000 104  $           60,000.00 2:45 PM Situs: 3343 ZAMORA WY STOCKTON
981705 177-500-070-000 105  $           44,000.00 2:45 PM Situs: 1187 E FISK RD FRENCH CAMP

981706 179-180-290-000 106  $             8,000.00 2:45 PM
Situs: 3801 S STATE ROUTE 99 W 
FR RD STOCKTON

981707 179-310-060-000 107  $         112,000.00 2:45 PM
Situs: 5073 S ST RT 99 E FRON RD 
HY STOCKTON

981708 183-370-270-000 108  $           22,000.00 2:45 PM Situs: NO SITUS NO SITUS
981709 196-290-440-000 109  $           25,500.00 2:45 PM Situs: 15940 WARFIELD RD LATHROP

981710

196-370-940-000 
& 196-370-950-
000 110 & 111  $           12,000.00 3:00 PM

Situs: 16300 S HARLAN RD & 
16281 SEDONA LN LATHROP

981711 197-180-390-000 112  $             6,500.00 3:00 PM Situs: 2447 HOLLYBROOK WY MANTECA
981712 198-076-110-000 113  $             2,000.00 3:00 PM Situs: 1715 PARK ST LATHROP
981713 198-078-020-000 114  $             7,000.00 3:00 PM Situs: 15910 THIRD ST LATHROP

981714

198-078-060-000 
& 198-078-070-
000 115 & 116  $             7,500.00 3:00 PM

Situs: 1894 FILLMORE ST & 1891 
PARK ST LATHROP

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/SanJoaquin



San Joaquin County Online Tax Sale
Auction Starts Mar 16th @ 11AM (ET)

Auction ID APN
County Item 

No
 Minimum Bid 

 Auction Ends 
Mar 18th (ET) 

Property Address City

981715 198-080-290-000 117  $             3,500.00 3:00 PM Situs: 1886 PARK ST LATHROP
981716 209-310-460-000 118  $           26,000.00 3:00 PM Situs: NO SITUS NO SITUS
981717 212-050-040-000 119  $           43,500.00 3:00 PM Situs: 12400 W LARCH RD TRACY
981718 221-176-110-000 120  $           12,000.00 3:00 PM Situs: 1003 E TRINITY ST MANTECA
981719 226-230-550-000 122  $             1,500.00 3:00 PM Situs: 1622 GOLDPOPPY ST MANTECA
981720 232-110-460-000 123  $           18,000.00 3:00 PM Situs: 1324 W RUSHER ST TRACY
981721 233-111-050-000 124  $           12,500.00 3:00 PM Situs: 215 W HIGHLAND AV TRACY
981722 239-020-010-000 125  $         129,000.00 3:00 PM Situs: 10 W MOSSDALE RD LATHROP
981723 253-090-210-000 127  $           20,500.00 3:00 PM Situs: 31809 S TRACY BL TRACY

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/SanJoaquin



San Joaquin County Online Tax Sale
Auction Starts Mar 16th @ 11AM (ET)

Auction ID APN
County Item 

No
981622 001-190-650-000 1
981623 017-140-650-000 2
981624 017-140-670-000 3
981625 035-100-100-000 4
981626 041-050-290-000 5
981627 051-380-050-000 7

981628

051-380-100-000 
& 051-380-110-
000 8 & 9

981629 055-070-210-000 10
981630 068-330-440-000 12
981631 084-220-080-000 14
981632 086-020-090-000 15
981633 090-190-260-000 16
981634 090-210-080-000 17
981635 091-250-050-000 18
981636 091-270-380-000 19
981637 096-200-050-000 20

981638 097-620-320-000 21
981639 109-240-200-000 23
981640 109-250-290-000 24
981641 117-170-090-000 25
981642 119-035-200-000 26
981643 119-220-250-000 28
981644 119-270-050-000 29
981645 122-030-070-000 30
981646 124-240-260-000 31

981647 125-130-200-000 32
981648 128-180-080-000 33
981649 133-032-570-000 34

Add'l Information

See EHD Memo

IRS Lien(s)

IRS Lien(s)/See EHD Memo
IRS Lien(s)

COS lien(s) preserved

IRS Lien(s)

COS lien(s) preserved/See 
EHD Memo

See EHD Memo

IRS Lien(s)
See EHD Memo

COS lien(s) preserved/IRS 
Lien(s)

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/SanJoaquin



San Joaquin County Online Tax Sale
Auction Starts Mar 16th @ 11AM (ET)

Auction ID APN
County Item 

No
981650 133-044-050-000 36
981651 133-411-120-000 37
981652 135-060-400-000 38
981653 137-130-120-000 39
981654 137-360-580-000 40

981655 139-162-010-000 41
981656 139-360-030-000 42
981657 143-451-130-000 43
981658 143-460-150-000 44
981659 147-050-770-000 45

981660 147-073-110-000 46

981661 147-220-080-000 47
981662 147-240-050-000 48
981663 147-280-200-000 49
981664 147-300-070-000 50

981665 149-270-550-000 51
981666 149-270-590-000 52

981667 149-270-610-000 53
981668 149-270-620-000 54
981669 149-270-630-000 55

981670 149-270-640-000 56
981671 149-270-650-000 57
981672 151-042-180-000 58
981673 151-120-020-000 59

Add'l Information

COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved

COS lien(s) preserved/IRS 
Lien(s)

COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved/IRS 
Lien(s)

COS lien(s) preserved/IRS 
Lien(s)/See EHD Memo

COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved

COS lien(s) preserved/See 
EHD Memo
COS lien(s) preserved

COS lien(s) preserved/See 
EHD Memo
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved

COS lien(s) preserved/See 
EHD Memo
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/SanJoaquin



San Joaquin County Online Tax Sale
Auction Starts Mar 16th @ 11AM (ET)

Auction ID APN
County Item 

No

981674

151-120-620-000 
Formerly           
151-120-030-000 60

981675 151-205-130-000 61
981676 151-205-140-000 62
981677 151-240-140-000 63
981678 151-310-150-000 64
981679 151-360-130-000 65
981680 153-270-350-000 67
981681 155-130-070-000 68
981682 155-270-300-000 69
981683 155-360-340-000 70
981684 157-124-050-000 72
981685 157-331-160-000 73
981686 159-081-220-000 74
981687 159-250-430-000 75

981688 163-220-440-000 77
981689 163-220-460-000 78
981690 164-240-280-000 79
981691 165-060-030-000 80
981692 165-220-010-000 81
981693 165-261-010-000 82
981694 167-043-010-000 83
981695 167-070-270-000 85
981696 167-111-060-000 86

Add'l Information

COS lien(s) preserved/See 
EHD Memo

COS lien(s) preserved/See 
EHD Memo
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
See EHD Memo
See EHD Memo

COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved

COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved

COS lien(s) preserved

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/SanJoaquin



San Joaquin County Online Tax Sale
Auction Starts Mar 16th @ 11AM (ET)

Auction ID APN
County Item 

No

981697

167-183-030-000, 
167-183-050-000, 
167-183-150-000, 
167-184-030-000, 
167-184-040-000, 
167-184-050-000 
& 167-184-150-
000 87 - 93

981698 167-195-080-000 94
981699 167-200-140-000 95
981700 171-123-010-000 96
981701 171-140-170-000 97

981702

175-160-160-000 
& 175-160-170-
000 101 & 102

981703 175-250-490-000 103
981704 177-223-080-000 104
981705 177-500-070-000 105

981706 179-180-290-000 106

981707 179-310-060-000 107
981708 183-370-270-000 108
981709 196-290-440-000 109

981710

196-370-940-000 
& 196-370-950-
000 110 & 111

981711 197-180-390-000 112
981712 198-076-110-000 113
981713 198-078-020-000 114

981714

198-078-060-000 
& 198-078-070-
000 115 & 116

Add'l Information

APN's 167-183-030-000, 
167-183-050-000 & 167-
183-150-000 - COS lien(s) 
preserved/See EHD Memo 
<p> APN's 167-184-030-
000, 167-184-040-000, 
167-184-050-000 & 167-
184-150-000 - COS lien(s) 
preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved
COS lien(s) preserved

IRS Lien(s)
IRS Lien(s)
COS lien(s) preserved

COS lien(s) preserved

COS lien(s) preserved
IRS Lien(s)

IRS Lien(s)
See EHD Memo
IRS Lien(s)

IRS Lien(s)

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/SanJoaquin



San Joaquin County Online Tax Sale
Auction Starts Mar 16th @ 11AM (ET)

Auction ID APN
County Item 

No
981715 198-080-290-000 117
981716 209-310-460-000 118
981717 212-050-040-000 119
981718 221-176-110-000 120
981719 226-230-550-000 122
981720 232-110-460-000 123
981721 233-111-050-000 124
981722 239-020-010-000 125
981723 253-090-210-000 127

Add'l Information

IRS Lien(s)

See EHD Memo

To view additional parcel information such as maps and images you must go to the Internet and type in
www.Bid4Assets.com/SanJoaquin


	PL

